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 Located in the Musical Instrument Museum  

   

 
 Upcoming Concerts Click images below to see video, 

learn more, and buy tickets.  
 

 

 

  
 

 

Stories and Songs – An Evening with 
Stephen Stills hosted by Dick Boak of C. F. 
Martin & Co.  

Part of the Dragons and Vines Concert Series 
Join us for an intimate evening of songs and stories with 
two-time Rock and Roll Hall of Fame inductee Stephen 
Stills. The cultural and musical contributions of Stills will 
be explored in a fascinating conversation between him 
and Dick Boak of C. F. Martin & Co., interspersed with 
musical vignettes from the legendary guitarist. 
 
Friday, November 4 | 7:30 p.m. 
Tickets: SOLD OUT 

 

 

A Concert with Guitar Virtuoso Laurence 
Juber, Introduced by Dick Boak of C.F. 
Martin & Co.  

Part of the Dragons and Vines Concert Series 
Laurence Juber, who started his career as the lead 
guitarist for Paul McCartney and his band Wings, has 
established himself as a world-renowned guitar virtuoso, 
composer, and arranger. 
 
Saturday, November 5 | 7:30 p.m. 
Tickets: $23.50–$35.50 

  

 

 

Dave Damiani and The No Vacancy 
Orchestra with Haley Reinhart and Landau 
Eugene Murphy Jr.  

The No Vacancy Orchestra, one of the hottest young 
orchestras from coast to coast, will be performing with 
2011 America's Got Talent winner Landau Eugene 
Murphy Jr. and American Idol finalist Haley Reinhart. 
 
Thursday, November 10 | 7:30 p.m. 
Tickets: $38.50–$43.50 
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Paris Chansons  

Paris Chansons is known for original renditions of French 
favorites from Piaf, Montand, Aznavour, Macias, and 
more. The group’s exhilarating performances are 
punctuated by traditional jazz standards in addition to 
classics in Russian, Italian, and other languages. 
 
Friday, November 11 | 7:30 p.m. 
Tickets: $38.50–$48.50 

  

 

 

Marc Cohn  

As a singer-songwriter, GRAMMY-winner Marc Cohn 
combines the precision of a brilliant tunesmith with the 
passion of a great soul man. 
 
Sunday, November 13 | 6:00 p.m. 
Tickets: SOLD OUT 
 
Sunday, November 13 | 8:30 p.m. 
Tickets: SOLD OUT 

  

 

 

Bria Skonberg  

Trumpeter and vocalist Bria Skonberg is “poised to be 
one of the most versatile and imposing musicians of her 
generation.” 
—Wall Street Journal 
 
Monday, November 14 | 7:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $30.50–$38.50 

  

 
 
More Concerts:   |  view all  
Click on concert listings below to see video, learn more, and buy tickets.  

 

 Chucho Valdés Joe Lovano 
Quintet  

Tue., November 15 | 7:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $43.50–$53.50  
 
Tue., November 15 | 9:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $33.50–$43.50 

 

 

 Karrin Allyson  

Wed., November 16 | 7:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $33.50–$43.50 

 

 

 Estampas Porteñas Tango  

Thu., November 17 | 7:30 p.m. 
Tickets: $43.50–$58.50 

 

 

 Melanie—The Family Show  

 

 

 Blind Boys of Alabama  

Fri., December 23 | 7:30 p.m. 
Tickets: $48.50–$63.50 
 
Sat., December 24 | 3:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $48.50–$63.50 

 

 

 Jim Brickman—A New Year’s 
Celebration  

Sat., December 31 | 6:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $43.50–$58.50 
 
Sat., December 31 | 8:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $43.50–$58.50 

 

 

 Dar Williams: Return to MORTAL 
CITY  

Sun., January 8 | 7:00 p.m. 
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Fri., November 18 | 7:30 p.m. 
Tickets: $35.50–$39.50 

 

 

 Gypsy Soul  

Sat., November 19 | 7:30 p.m. 
Tickets: $33.50–$43.50 

 

 

 The Liz Story Piano Experience 
with Lisa Downing and Julio 
Mazziotti  

Sat., November 26 | 7:30 p.m. 
Tickets: $43.50–$48.50 

 

 

 Hymns of Hawaiʻi: George 
Kahumoku Jr., Uncle Richard 
Ho’opi’i, & Kawika Kahiapo  

Thu., December 1 | 7:30 p.m. 
Tickets: $38.50–$48.50 

 

 

 Teneia  

Fri., December 2 | 7:30 p.m. 
Tickets: $20.50–$28.50 

 

 

 Sahba Motallebi  

Sat., December 3 | 7:30 p.m. 
Tickets: $33.50–$38.50 

 

 

 Irish Christmas in America  

Sun., December 4 | 7:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $35.50–$40.50 

 

 

 Tinsley Ellis  

Tue., December 6 | 7:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $33.50–$38.50 

 

 

 Marty Ashby’s 7th Annual Holiday 
Show  

Fri., December 9 | 7:30 p.m. 
Tickets: $45.50–$58.50 

 

 

 An Acoustic Christmas With Over 
the Rhine  

Sat., December 10 | 7:30 p.m. 
Tickets: $43.50–$48.50 

 

 

 Rumer Willis: Over the Love Tour  

RESCHEDULED 
Wed., December 14 | 7:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $58.50–$68.50 

 

Tickets: $35.50–$40.50 
 

 

 Rob Kapilow: What Makes It 
Great?® Mozart’s G Minor 
Symphony  

Thu., January 12, 2017 | 7:30 p.m. 
Tickets: $38.50–$53.50 
 
Supported by Producer’s 
Circle donors Susan Sacks and 
James Andrews 

 

 

 Arizona Musicfest Young 
Musicians’ Winter Concert  

Sun., January 29, 2017 | 2:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $23.50 

 

 

 MIM and the Phoenix Symphony 
Present Vivaldi’s Four Seasons  

Sat., Febuary 4, 2017 | 2:00 p.m. 
Tickets: SOLD OUT 

 

 

 Cantus  

Tue., February 7, 2017 | 7:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $52.50–$62.50 

 

 

 Rob Kapilow: What Makes It 
Great?® The Songs of George 
Gershwin  

Thu., Febuary 23, 2017 | 7:30 p.m. 
Tickets: $38.50–$53.50 

 

 

 MIM and the Phoenix Symphony 
Present Mendelssohn, Finzi, and 
Cerrone  

Sun., March 5, 2017 | 2:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $38.50–$48.50 

 

 

 Béla Fleck and Abigail Washburn  

Tue., March 14 | 7:30 p.m. 
Tickets: $39.00–$59.00 
 
Scottsdale Center for the 
Performing Arts 
Virginia G. Piper Theater 
7380 E. 2nd St. 
Scottsdale, AZ 85251 

 

 

 Rob Kapilow: What Makes It 
Great?® Beethoven’s 
“Appassionata” Sonata  

Thu., March 23, 2017 | 7:30 p.m. 
Tickets: $38.50–$53.50 
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 Etienne Charles  

Thu., December 15 | 7:30 p.m. 
Tickets: $33.50–$38.50 

 

 

 Asleep at the Wheel Holiday 
Show  

Wed., December 21 | 7:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $48.50–$53.50 
 
Wed., December 21 | 9:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $38.50–$43.50 

  

 

 

 MIM and the Phoenix Symphony 
Present Steven Moeckl in Recital  

Sun., April 9, 2017 | 2:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $38.50–$48.50 

  

 

 

 

 Click here to see the full concert lineup.  2016 Concert Series sponsored by:     

 

Programming subject to change.  
The prices above include a ticket service charge.  

 

  

 
  

  

   
MIM is a 501(c)(3) nonprofit organization and relies on donations to assist in the delivery of its mission.  

 
 Musical Instrument Museum  

4725 East Mayo Boulevard 
Phoenix, AZ 85050 | 480.478.6000 

MIM.org | MIM Music Theater | Join e-mail list  
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